Rhode Island Department of Labor and Training

Labor Market Information Division
Occupational Employment and Wage Statistics - May 2023

High Paying Occupations by Typical Education

MASTER'S DEGREE

Nurse Midwives

Nurse Practitioners

Physician Assistants

Computer & Information Research Scientists

Education Administrators, Kindergarten through Secondary

BACHELOR'S DEGREE

Chief Executives

Architectural & Engineering Managers
Computer & Information Systems Managers
Marketing Managers

Compensation & Benefits Managers

ASSOCIATE'S DEGREE

Computer Network Support Specialists

Air Traffic Controllers

Health Information Technologists & Medical Registrars
Nuclear Medicine Technologists

Radiation Therapists

HIGH SCHOOL DIPLOMA OR GED

Real Estate Brokers

Elevator & Escalator Installers & Repairers
Electrical Power-Line Installers & Repairers
Insulation Workers, Mechanical
Telecommunications Line Installers & Repairers

NO EDUCATION CREDENTIAL

Cement Masons & Concrete Finishers
Demonstrators & Product Promoters
Tile & Stone Setters

Postal Service Clerks

Postal Service Mail Carriers
Construction Laborers

Wages are from May 2023 OEWS Survey
Published: April 2024

MEDIAN WAGE
MEDIAN

$123,020
$119,620
$108,460
$91,980
$90,600

MEDIAN WAGE
MEDIAN

$178,100
$143,080
$138,230
$134,190
$115,630

MEDIAN WAGE
MEDIAN

$77,360
$104,920
$74,790
$93,120
$85,530

MEDIAN WAGE
MEDIAN

$153,810
$103,200
$86,480
$59,650
$94,370

MEDIAN WAGE
MEDIAN

$61,210
$64,680
$48,680
$52,420
$46,030
$46,140

PCT25

$135,940
$128,720
$126,920
$122,030
$111,070

PCT25

Over $239,200
$172,850
$170,730
$165,720
$161,970

PCT25

$138,570
$118,960
$108,580
$103,770
$102,520

PCT25

$159,130
$133,390
$106,510
$100,600
$99,180

PCT25

$75,920
$64,950
$62,150
$58,550
$57,550
$55,140

UPPER ENTRY WAGE EXPERIENCED WAGE

PCT75

$141,260
$140,580
$148,850
$144,020
$126,980

UPPER ENTRY WAGE EXPERIENCED WAGE

PCT75

Over $239,200
$211,570
$209,060
$210,110
$215,870

UPPER ENTRY WAGE EXPERIENCED WAGE

PCT75

$138,570
$136,510
$128,990
$124,310
$119,420

UPPER ENTRY WAGE EXPERIENCED WAGE

PCT75

Over $239,200
$133,390
$121,040
$100,740
$99,270

UPPER ENTRY WAGE EXPERIENCED WAGE

PCT75

$87,880
$66,900
$62,820
$64,360
$75,300
$74,450
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