Rhode Island Department of Labor and Training Labor Market Information Division Occupational Employment and Wage Statistics - May 2023 High Paying Occupations by Typical Education

MASTER'S DEGREE	MEDIAN WAGE MEDIAN	UPPER ENTRY WAGE PCT25	EXPERIENCED WAGE PCT75
Nurse Midwives	\$123,020	\$135,940	\$141,260
Nurse Practitioners	\$119,620	\$128,720	\$140,580
Physician Assistants	\$108,460	\$126,920	\$148,850
Computer & Information Research Scientists	\$91,980	\$122,030	\$144,020
Education Administrators, Kindergarten through Secondary	\$90,600	\$111,070	\$126,980
BACHELOR'S DEGREE	MEDIAN WAGE	UPPER ENTRY WAGE	EXPERIENCED WAGE
BACHLLOR 3 DEGREE	MEDIAN	PCT25	PCT75
Chief Executives	\$178,100	Over \$239,200	Over \$239,200
Architectural & Engineering Managers	\$143,080	\$172,850	\$211,570
Computer & Information Systems Managers	\$138,230	\$170,730	\$209,060
Marketing Managers	\$134,190	\$165,720	\$210,110
Compensation & Benefits Managers	\$115,630	\$161,970	\$215,870
		. ,	. ,
ASSOCIATE'S DEGREE	MEDIAN WAGE	UPPER ENTRY WAGE	EXPERIENCED WAGE
ASSOCIATE S DEGREE	MEDIAN	PCT25	PCT75
Computer Network Support Specialists	\$77,360	\$138,570	\$138,570
Computer Network Support Specialists Air Traffic Controllers	\$104,920	\$138,970	\$136,510
	· ·		
Health Information Technologists & Medical Registrars	\$74,790 \$93,120	\$108,580 \$103,770	\$128,990
Nuclear Medicine Technologists Radiation Therapists	\$95,120 \$85,530	\$102,520	\$124,310 \$119,420
	\$65,550	\$102,520	\$119,420
	MEDIAN WAGE	UPPER ENTRY WAGE	EXPERIENCED WAGE
HIGH SCHOOL DIPLOMA OR GED	MEDIAN	PCT25	PCT75
Real Estate Brokers	\$153,810	\$159,130	Over \$239,200
Elevator & Escalator Installers & Repairers	\$103,200	\$133,390	\$133,390
Electrical Power-Line Installers & Repairers	\$86,480	\$106,510	\$121,040
Insulation Workers, Mechanical	\$59,650	\$100,600	\$100,740
Telecommunications Line Installers & Repairers	\$94,370	\$99,180	\$99,270
	<i>40 .)01 0</i>	<i>+••)</i>	<i>+•••)=•</i> •
NO EDUCATION CREDENTIAL	MEDIAN WAGE	UPPER ENTRY WAGE	EXPERIENCED WAGE
NO EDOCATION CREDENTIAL	MEDIAN	PCT25	PCT75
Cement Masons & Concrete Finishers	\$61,210	\$75,920	\$87,880
Demonstrators & Product Promoters	\$64,680	\$64,950	\$66,900
Tile & Stone Setters	\$48,680	\$62,150	\$62,820
Postal Service Clerks	\$52,420	\$58,550	\$64,360
Postal Service Mail Carriers	\$46,030	\$57,550	\$75,300
Construction Laborers	\$46,140	\$55,140	\$74,450
	, -,	/ - · -	, ,

Wages are from May 2023 OEWS Survey Published: April 2024